

## Friends of Wake Soil and Water Conservation District

Supporting Natural Resource Conservation in Wake County https://www.friendsofwakesoil.org FODwake@gmail.com

## YES, I WILL JOIN!

Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	_ Zip:
Phone:			
Membership donation amounts shown here are only suggested, and we welcome any amount you are willing to contribute.			
	Friend: \$25/year		
	Sustaining Friend: \$100/ye	ear	
	Other amount \$		
	Total amount enclosed: \$		

## Please Mail to:

Friends of Wake SWCD
c/o Wake Co. Soil & Water Conservation Dist.
4001 Carya Drive, Suite D
Raleigh NC 27610

## Thank You!

Friends of Wake Soil and Water Conservation District, Inc. is a nonprofit organization supporting the work of the Wake Soil and Water Conservation District, its Board of Supervisors, staff and Board of Associate Supervisors. Our tax ID # is 27-3900318. No goods or services were exchanged for this tax-deductible donation.